The content and copyrights of the attached
 material are the property of its owner.
Distributed by:
www.Jameco.com  ✦ 1-800-831-4242
JMendiola
Text Box
Jameco Part Number 1227611
For pricing delivery, and ordering information please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at

Dual SPST/SPDT Analog Switches
10 ______________________________________________________________________________________
___Ordering Information (continued)
*Dice are specified at TA = +25°C.
PART TEMP RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
TOP
MARK
MAX4541EPA -40°C to +85°C 8 Plastic DIP —
MAX4542CUA    0°C to +70°C 8 µMAX —
MAX4542CSA    0°C to +70°C 8 SO —
MAX4542CPA    0°C to +70°C 8 Plastic DIP —
MAX4542C/D    0°C to +70°C Dice* —
MAX4542EKA-T -40°C to +85°C 8 SOT23-8 AAAF
MAX4542EGA -40°C to +85°C 8 QFN —
MAX4542EUA -40°C to +85°C 8 µMAX —
MAX4542ESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO —
MAX4542EPA -40°C to +85°C 8 Plastic DIP —
MAX4543CUA    0°C to +70°C 8 µMAX —
MAX4543CSA    0°C to +70°C 8 SO —
MAX4543CPA    0°C to +70°C 8 Plastic DIP —
MAX4543C/D    0°C to +70°C Dice* —
MAX4543EKA-T -40°C to +85°C 8 SOT23-8 AAAG
MAX4543EGA -40°C to +85°C 8 QFN —
MAX4543EUA -40°C to +85°C 8 µMAX —
MAX4543ESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO —
MAX4543EPA -40°C to +85°C 8 Plastic DIP —
MAX4544CUA    0°C to +70°C 8 µMAX —
MAX4544CSA    0°C to +70°C 8 SO —
MAX4544CPA    0°C to +70°C 8 Plastic DIP —
MAX4544C/D    0°C to +70°C Dice* —
MAX4544EUT-T -40°C to +85°C 6 SOT23-6 AAAM
MAX4544EGA -40°C to +85°C 8 QFN —
MAX4544EUA -40°C to +85°C 8 µMAX —
MAX4544ESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO —
MAX4544EPA -40°C to +85°C 8 Plastic DIP —
M
A
X
4